Reqg. (EU) dcislo

EU/1/14/917/001

EU/1/14/917/002

EU/1/14/917/003

EU/1/14/917/004

EU/1/14/917/005

EU/1/14/917/006

EU/1/14/917/007

EU/1/14/917/008

(Vymysleny)

nazov

Ulunar Breezhaler

Ulunar Breezhaler

Ulunar Breezhaler

Ulunar Breezhaler

Ulunar Breezhaler

Ulunar Breezhaler

Ulunar Breezhaler

Ulunar Breezhaler

N
)

85 g/
43 ug

85 ug/
43 ug

85 g/
43 ug

85 g/
43 ug

85 g/
43 ug

85 ug/
43 ug

85 g/
43 pg

85 g/
43 ug

Liekova forma
inhalacny prasok
v tvrdej kapsule

inhalacny prasok
v tvrdej kapsule

inhalacny prasok
v tvrdej kapsule

inhalacny prasok
v tvrdej kapsule
inhalacny prasok

v tvrdej kapsule

inhalacny prasok
v tvrdej kapsule

inhalacny prasok
v tvrdej kapsule

inhalacny prasok
v tvrdej kapsule
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Cesta podania

inhalacné pouZzitie

inhala¢né pouZzitie

inhalacné pouZzitie

inhalacné pouZzitie

inhalacné pouZzitie

inhala¢né pouZzitie

inhalacné pouzitie

inhalacné pouZzitie

Vnutorny obal

Vel'kost balenia

blister
(PA/AI/PVC - Al)

blister
(PA/AI/PVC - Al)

blister
(PA/AI/PVC - Al)

blister
(PA/AI/PVC - Al)

blister

(PA/AI/PVC - Al)

blister
(PA/AI/PVC - Al)

blister
(PA/AI/PVC - Al)

blister
(PA/AI/PVC - Al)

6 x 1 kapsula
(jednotliva davka) +
1 inhalator

12 x 1 kapsula
(jednotliva davka) +
1 inhalator

30 x 1 kapsula
(jednotliva davka) +
1 inhalator

90 x 1 kapsula
(jednotliva davka) +
1 inhalator

96 (4 x 24 x 1) kapsul
(jednotliva davka)
(multibalenie) +

4 inhalatory

150 (25 x 6 x 1) kapsul
(jednotliva davka)
(multibalenie) +

25 inhalatorov

10 x 1 kapsula
(jednotliva davka) +
1 inhalator

150 (15 x 10 x 1)
kapsul (jednotliva
davka) (multibalenie) +
15 inhalatorov



